Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "ENGINE COVERS SILVER + 4901" TRIUMPH

TRIDENT DRIVELINES

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

304322

© Copymaght Trurmph Dessges Lid



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "ENGINE COVERS SILVER + 4901" TRIUMPH

TRIDENT DRIVELINES

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1260360-T0301 Cpok mmocTaBKu OT 27 mHeH COVER, CLUTCH, OUTER 1
2 1260450-T0301 Cpok mocTaBKky 0T 27 fHe# FITTING, CLUTCH COVER 1
3 3600045-T0301 Cpok mocTaBKy 0T 27 fHe# 'O'RING 1
4 T1260206 CpoK oCcTaBKu OT 27 mHeH GASKET,CLUTCH COVER 1
5 T3331102 CpoK IoCTaBKu 0T 27 gHen BOLT,HHF,M6 X 25,S/S 18
5 3200017-T0301 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 27 gHel BOLT M6 X 25 18
6 3000005-T0301 CpoOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 27 fHeH DOWEL 6 X 16 2
6 T3000005 Cpok mmocTaBKu 0T 27 mHeH DOWEL, DIA 6.0x16 2
7 1260380-T0301 Cpok mocTaBky 0T 27 fHe# PAD, SOUND SUPPRESSION 1
8 1260390-T0301 Cpok mocTaBKy 0T 27 fnHe# PLATE, SOUND SUPPRESSION 1
9 T3331040 CpoK IocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel g&%EW’TPT’PAN/ HD M6X1X12 5
10 1260400-T0301 CpoK IocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel SEAL CLUTCH COVER 1
11 1260370-T0301 Cpok mocTaBKy 0T 27 fHe# COVER, CLUTCH, INNER 1
12 3330521-T0301 CpoK moCTaBKu OT 27 mHeH SCREW, TORX M6 X 25 4
13 3330522-T0301 Cpok mmocTaBKu 0T 27 mHeH SCREW, TORX C'SUNK M6 X 16 1
14 1260103-T0301 Cpok mocTaBky 0T 27 fHe# COVER, SPROCKET 1
14 1260105-T0301 Cpok mocTaBKy 0T 27 fHe# SPROCKET COVER 1
15 1260028-T0301 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 mHeH GASKET, SPROCKET COVER 1
16 1260134-T0301 CpoK IocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel DIPSTICK, 3 & 4 CYL 1
16 1260126-T0301 Cpok mocTaBKy 0T 27 fHe# OIL FILLER CAP & DIPSTICK 3CYL 1
17 T3600130 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 27 fHeH O RING 1
18 3800041-T0301 CpoK mmocTaBKu OT 27 mHeH BEARING, NEEDLE 1
19 3600008-T0301 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 27 gHel OIL SEAL 1
20 3200024-T0301 Cpok mocTaBKy 0T 27 fHe# BOLT M6 X 40 4
21 3200025-T0301 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 mHeH BOLT M6 X 50 1
22 T3000101 Cpok mmocTaBKu 0T 27 gHeH DOWEL,HOLLOW,8X14 2
23 1260067-T0301 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel COVER, CRANKSHAFT RHS 1
24 1260068-T0301 Cpok mocTaBKy 0T 27 fHe# GASKET, COVER RHS 1
25 3200016-T0301 CpoK mmocTaBKu 0T 27 mHeH BOLT M6 X 16 10
25 T3205063 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 27 gHel BOLT ,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X16,SLV 10
26 3900001-T0301 Cpok mocTaBKy 0T 27 fHe# LABEL, GEAR POSITION 1
26 T3900001 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 mHe# LABEL, GEAR POSITION 1
27 1260121-T0301 CpoK IocTaBKu 0T 27 gHen COVER, CRANKSHAFT, LHS 1
28 T1260519 Cpok mocTaBky OT 27 fHe# PAD, SOUND SUPPRESSION 1
28 1260520-T0301 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 27 fHeR PAD, SOUND SUPPRESSION 1
29 1260521-T0301 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 27 mHeH PLATE, SOUND SUPPRESSION 1
29 T1260522 CpoK IocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel PLATE, SOUND SUPPRESSION 1
30 T1260701 CpoK moCcTaBKu OT 27 mHe# gasket, LH crank cover 1
30 T1260757 CpoK oCTaBKu OT 27 mHe# GASKET,LH CRANK COVER 1
31 T3330627 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 27 mHel SCREW,PAN/HD,TPT, TX,M5X0.8X12 6




32 1260135-T0301 Cpok mocTaBku OT 27 mHeH COVER, BALANCER, RHS

33 1260136-T0301 Cpok ImocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel GASKET, BALANCER COVER

34 3330525-T0301 CpoOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 27 fHeH SCREW, C'SUNK M6 X 25

35 T3450071 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 mHe# PLUG,M14X1.25,PLATED

36 3550021-T0301 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 nHel WASHER PLUG

36 T3550021 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 gHelt Washer. M14

37 1260115-T0301 CpoOK IOCTaBKu OT 27 mHe# 3 CYL CRANK COVER ASSY SILVER
38 1210485-T0301 Cpok mmocTaBKu 0T 27 nHeH OIL PIPE ASSY, BALANCER, 3 CYL
39 1210460-T0301 CpoK IocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel BANJO BOLT, M14

40 T3550547 CpoOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 27 fHeH WASHER,CU,0D19.0,ID14.2,1.5

41 1210454-T0301 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 mHeH BANJO BOLT, M8

42 T3550547 Cpok mocTaBKy 0T 27 fHe# WASHER,CU,0D19.0,ID14.2,1.5
42 3550047-T0301 CpoK IocTaBKu 0T 27 nHel WASHER, M14 3 CYL WD




